
 

J:\2019\190599\Construction\Change Orders\CO#2\CO2-060220-BlmfldNorthStreet.docx 

 

  CHANGE ORDER 
 

 

 

Distribution:  

Owner X 

Contractor X 

HRG X 

Field  

Other  
 

PROJECT:  North Street Paving Project 

                    Bloomfield, Iowa 2020 

Change Order No. Change Order 2 

Date June 2, 2020 

To Contractor: 
Davis County Excavating. 
17356 Husky Trl 
Drakesville, IA  52552 

Project No. HRG 190599.02 

Original Contract Date March 19, 2020 

The contract is changed as follows:  
Lower shallow water main at crossing with new storm sewer at intersection of North Street and Madison Street.  This includes labor 
only, provided by Lawson Construction, and City to provide materials and rock. 

Contract quantities are modified as follows:                                                                                                      
See attached invoice from Davis County Excavating - Add                                                                                         $ 3,975.00 

 

Original Contract Sum $   410,459.43 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $       4,120.20 

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $   414,579.63 

The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $       3,975.00 

The new Contract Sum including this Change order will be $   418,554.63 

The Contract Time will be increased by             0 Days 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is December 1, 2020 

 

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY CONTRACTOR AND OWNER 

Engineer 

HR Green, Inc. 

Contractor 

Davis County Excavating 

Owner 

City of Bloomfield, IA 

By 

 

By 

 

By 

Date:  June 2, 2020 Date: Date: 

 




